GLOBAL STANDARD Page 1 of 21
MV/LV TRANSFORMERS
AMENDMENT 9 GST001-2018
GST001 - 2018
Rev. 03
Amendment 9
15/07/2020
Copyright 2015. All rights reserved.

Common list Final
		Indice para ordenar		indice para buscar en tabla		GS
Type Code		Distribution Company
and Country		Country Code 		Rated Power (kVA)		Rated MV
(kV)		Volt. Reg. (steps number x step %) 		Rated LV
(kV)		MV
insulation level
 Um/LI/AC
(kV) 		LV
Insulation level
Um/LI/AC
(kV) 		f (Hz)		N. of phases 1P, 2P, 3P		Connection Symbol		Zsc (%)		MV
bushing type
(ref. GS p. 6.5.1)		MV Minimum creepage distance (mm)		LV
bushing type
(ref. GS p. 6.5.2)		Losses classes or max values 		Load Loss (W)		No Load Loss (W)		Noise level - Sound Power (dB)		Wheels
(Yes/No)
		Overall dimensions
HxLxW
(mm)		Painting
(ref. GS p. 6.9)		Brackets for pole (Yes/ No)		Brackets for arrester (Yes/ No)		Thermometer		Lifting (f mm) - Blocking devices (f mm)		Filling hole and plug (filling cap)		Painting category (C3M, C3H, C4H, …)		Oil weights (Liters)		Total weights (kg)		Windings material		Oil Type		Additional requeriment 1		Additional requeriment 2		Additional requeriment 3